
LCA	 Lutz-Christian Anders
LT	 Louisa Traser
MA	 Miriam Alexandra
ME	 Matthias Echternach
MEr	 Marcus Erbe
MF	 Michael Fuchs
MG	 Martin Günther
MK	 Malte Kob
MNi	 Markus Nitschke
MN	 Matthias Nöther
MP	 Martin Pfleiderer
MR	 Michael Rappe
MSH	 Marianne Spiecker-Henke
OK	 Oliver Kautny
OS	 Olivier Senn
RG	 Rebecca Grotjahn
SM	 Stephan Mösch
SSe	 Sabine Seidel
SSt	 Sebastian Stauss
SW	 Sascha Wienhausen
SMW	 Saskia Maria Woyke
TH	 Tilo Hähnel
TM	 Tobias Marx
TN	 Tadeus Nawka
TS	 Thomas Seedorf
TW	 Thomas Wehry
WS	 Wolfram Seidner
WSa	 Wolfgang Saus
WT	 Wolfgang Tiemann

Alphabetisch nach Kürzel:

AB	 Alois Büchl
AC	 Anke Charton
ACM	 Ann-Christine Mecke
AD	 André Doehring
AL	 Antoni Lang
AMK	 Anne-May Krüger
BD	 Björn Dornbusch
BHJ	 Barbara Hoos de Jokisch
BR	 Bernhard Richter
BT	 Bernhard Tillmann
CB	 Christian Bielefeldt
CBa	 Carolin Bahr
CL	 Christian Lehmann
CSp	 Claudia Spahn
CSt	 Carolin Stahrenberg
DB	 Daniel Brandenburg
DE	 Dietmar Elflein
DM	 Dirk Mürbe
EA	 Eckart Altenmüller
FH	 Fernand Hörner
HJSC	 Hans-Jürgen Schultz-Coulon
IB	 Irene Brandenburg
JM	 Julio Mendívil
JS	 Joachim Steinheuer
JSu	 Johan Sundberg
JW	 Jürgen Wendler
JWe	 Johann Weiß
KH	 Knut Holtsträter
KIT	 Kirsten Iltgen-Tiemann
KM	 Karin Martensen
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Alphabetisch nach Name:

Alexandra, Miriam� MA
Altenmüller, Eckart� EA
Anders, Lutz-Christian� LCA
Bahr, Carolin� CBa
Bielefeldt, Christian� CB
Brandenburg, Daniel� DB
Brandenburg, Irene� IB
Büchl, Alois� AB
Charton, Anke� AC
Doehring, André� AD
Dornbusch, Björn� BD
Echternach, Matthias� ME
Elflein, Dietmar� DE
Erbe, Markus� MEr
Grotjahn, Rebecca� RG
Fuchs, Michael	�  MF
Günther, Martin� MG
Hähnel, Tilo� TH
Holtsträter, Knut� KH
Hoos de Jokisch, Barbara� BHJ
Hörner, Fernand� FH
Iltgen-Tiemann, Kirsten� KIT
Kautny, Oliver� OK
Kob, Malte� MK
Krüger, Anne-May� AMK
Lang, Antoni� AL
Lehmann, Christian� CL
Martensen, Karin� KM
Marx, Tobias� TM
Mecke, Ann-Christine� ACM

Mendívil, Julio� JM
Mösch, Stephan� SM
Mürbe, Dirk� DM
Nawka, Tadeus� TN
Nitschke, Markus� MNi
Nöther, Matthias� MN
Pfleiderer, Martin� MP
Rappe, Michael� MR
Richter, Bernhard� BR
Saus, Wolfgang� WSa
Schultz-Coulon, Hans-Jürgen� HJSC
Seedorf, Thomas� TS
Seidel, Sabine� SSe
Seidner, Wolfram� WS
Senn, Olivier� OS
Spahn, Claudia� CSp
Spiecker-Henke, Marianne� MSH
Stauss, Sebastian� SSt
Steinhauer, Joachim� JS
Sundberg, Johan� JSu
Stahrenberg, Carolin� CSt
Tiemann, Wolfgang� WT
Tillmann, Bernhard� BT
Traser, Louisa� LT
Wehry, Thomas� TW
Weiß, Johann� JWe
Wendler, Jürgen� JW
Wienhausen, Sascha� SW
Woyke, Saskia Maria� SMW


